226
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
Twin Rod Non Rotate Cylinders
RDV and AZ
Twin Rod Cylinders - RDV and AZ

PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
Order key - AZV, AZ3, AZ4
   Version
 RDV Ø25mm bore only
    Function
 5 Double acting with magnetic
  function, Adjustable cushioning
Bore mm
025
   Stroke (mm) e.g. 0100 = 100mm
 Stroke lengths up to 500mm.
 Other sizes on request
Order key - RDV
Twin Rod Cylinders - RDV and AZ
 R D V 5 0 2 5 0 1 0 0
     Version
 5 AZV Single set
   twin rods
 6 AZ4 Double set
   twin rods
 7 AZ3 Single set twin rods
   with single rod
 A 5 5 K 0  1  0  0 / 0 0 0 A A A A 0 0 0 0 A 0 0 0 0
Note:
Standard option specified.Other options available
Maximum 500mm
    Function
 1 Double acting, No magnetic
  function, Adjustable cushioning
 2 Double acting, No magnetic
  function, No adjustable cushioning
 5 Double acting, With magnetic
  function, Adjustable cushioning
 6 Double acting, With magnetic
  function, No adjustable cushioning
Bore mm
 K 032
 L 040
 M 050
 N 063
 P 080
 Q 100
   Stroke (mm) e.g. 0100 = 100mm
 Stroke lengths up to 500mm.
 Other sizes on request
Note:
Standard option specified.
Other options available
Maximum 2000mm
228
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic Twin Rod Cylinders - RDV and AZ
 RDV                                       AZV / AZ3 / AZ4
                                                        Bore Ø
Body Mounts 25mm 32mm 40mm 50mm 63mm 80mm 100mm
Foot mounting - MS3 / MS1 KK28.302 PD27917 PD27918 PD28072 PD28073 PD28074 PD28075
Rear Double Clevis - AB3 / MP2 KZ1420 PD22704 PD22705 PD22706 PD22707 PD22708 PD22709
Rear Single Clevis - MP4 - PD23412 PD23413 PD23414 PD23415 PD23416 PD23417
Front Flange - Type MF1
for AZV / AZ3 / AZ4 - PD57042 PD57043 PD57044 PD57045 PD57046 PD57047
Rear Flange - MF2 - PD23403 PD23404 PD23405 PD23406 PD23407 PD23408
Trunnion - MT4 - PD39195 PD39196 PD39197 PD39198 PD39199 PD39200
Trunnion Blocks - MT4 - PD23381 PD23382 PD23382 PD23383 PD23383 PD23384
Pivot Mount - (w / o Bolts) - PD25621 PD25622 PD25623 PD25624 PD25625 PD25626
Groove Nut - for RDV5 ZP2125
Twin Rod Cylinder Cylinder Mounts
Delivery information: All mounts are sold separately and are not mounted for shipment, except for the trunnion mount
 which requires factory installation.
                      AZ3
                          Bore Ø
Rod Accessories  32mm 40mm 50mm 63mm 80mm 100mm
Rod Nut  ZP 1810 ZP 2189 ZP 0178 ZP 0178 ZP 0185 ZP 0185
Rod Clevis AP2  KY 6135 KY 6136 KY 6139 KY 6139 KY 6141 KY 6141
Rod Eye AP6  KY 6147 KY 6148 KY 6150 KY 6150 KY 6151 KY 6151
Clevis Pin  KY 6153 KY 6154 KY 6157 KY 6156 KY 6158 KY 6159
Flexo coupling  KY 1129 KY 1131 KY 1133 KY 1133 KY 1134 KY 1134
  RDV                              AZV
                 Bore Ø
  25mm   32mm   40mm   50mm   63mm   80mm   100mm
 *1  *2 *1  *2 *1  *2 *1  *2 *1  *2 *1  *2 *1  *2
Basic Cylinder 0.46  0.11 0.80  0.25 1.00  0.35 1.70  0.5 2.60  0.6 4.20  0.9 6.20  1.0